DAY HOUR:MINUTE  Track
HOUR:MINUTE is at the start of a track entering the
BOX (UTC time)

BOX: lat -70.5 to -68, lon 265 to 275

October 1 4:06 1254
October 1 15:12 1261
October 2 4:16 1269
October 3 4:26 1284
October 4 4:36 1299
October 7 14:35 1350
October 8 14:45 11

October 9 3:50 19
October 9 14:55 26
October 10 4:00 34
October 10 15:05 41
October 11 4:10 49
October 12 4:20 64
October 15 14:19 115
October 16 14:29 130
October 17 14:39 145
October 18 3:43 153
October 18 14:49 160
October 19 3:53 168
October 20 4:03 183

DAY

October 21
October 23
October 24
October 25
October 26
October 26
October 27
October 28
October 29
November
November
November
November
November
November
November

BOX:

Lat: -70.5 to -68.0

HOUR:MINUTE

OO, P~rOOWOWDNPRE

4:13
14:02
14:12
14:22

3:26
14:32

3:36

3:46

3:56

13:55
14:05
3:10
14:15
3:20
14:25
3:30

198
234
249
264

272
279

287

302

317

368
383
391
398
406
413
421

Lon: 265to 275

Track
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